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Milčovo kolečko

Poř. SČ Jméno PvK Kategorie RN Výkon Ztráta

1 63 BRÁZDA Radek 1 muži 1967 00:05:17,9 00:00:00,0
2 26 OTA Horák 2 muži 1956 00:05:26,1 00:00:08,2
3 53 ČADEK Jiří 3 muži 1953 00:05:30,0 00:00:12,0
4 19 TREFIL Roman 4 muži 1975 00:05:46,3 00:00:28,3
5 1 HRAZDÍRA Michal 5 muži 1977 00:05:46,8 00:00:28,8
6 13 SOKOJIČEK Jakub 1 děti 2008 00:05:52,8 00:00:34,9
7 74 BENEŠ Jiří 6 muži 1971 00:05:54,6 00:00:36,7
8 89 HELIS Luděk 7 muži 1996 00:05:56,4 00:00:38,5
9 22 BLÁHA Vojtěch 2 děti 2009 00:06:03,6 00:00:45,7

10 66 NOVOTNÝ Tomáš 8 muži 2005 00:06:06,4 00:00:48,4
11 65 HRAZDÍRA Jiří 9 muži 1971 00:06:16,2 00:00:58,3
12 87 FEREK Matuš 10 muži 1985 00:06:24,9 00:01:06,9
13 20 JANEČEK Simon 3 děti 2009 00:06:27,0 00:01:09,1
14 25 BEVSKY Saša 4 děti 2008 00:06:28,7 00:01:10,7
15 86 STRAČÁROVÁ Nikola 1 ženy 1991 00:06:29,2 00:01:11,2
16 29 BLÁHA Jaroslav 11 muži 1952 00:06:35,1 00:01:17,2
17 49 BOROVEC Antonín 5 děti 2008 00:06:35,9 00:01:17,9
18 14 BARTOŠOVÁ Natálie 2 ženy 2006 00:06:37,3 00:01:19,3
19 27 KRÁSENSKÝ Jaroslav 12 muži 1956 00:06:45,2 00:01:27,2
20 52 HRAZDÍRA Michal 6 děti 2012 00:06:47,0 00:01:29,0
21 78 NEVÍM Petr 13 muži 1973 00:06:50,3 00:01:32,3
22 51 JANDA Miroslav 14 muži 1959 00:06:51,5 00:01:33,5
23 69 KLÍMA Jakub 7 děti 2007 00:06:52,1 00:01:34,1
24 67 KAPUSTA Petr 15 muži 1967 00:06:54,3 00:01:36,3
25 24 BLÁHOVÁ Venda 3 ženy 1978 00:06:58,4 00:01:40,5
26 45 KURDÍK Václav 16 muži 1946 00:07:00,5 00:01:42,5
27 68 KAPUSTA František 8 děti 2007 00:07:05,6 00:01:47,7
28 55 HRAZDÍRA Martin 9 děti 2014 00:07:27,5 00:02:09,5
29 73 HOLEŠOVSKÁ Ivana 4 ženy 1975 00:07:28,0 00:02:10,0
30 92 DOJIVA Radomil 17 muži 1966 00:07:31,5 00:02:13,5
31 50 TIŽEK Jozef 18 muži 1950 00:07:40,6 00:02:22,6
32 12 PELIKÁNOVÁ Laura 10 děti 2008 00:07:48,9 00:02:30,9
33 43 BARTOK Martin 11 děti 2010 00:07:51,1 00:02:33,1
34 35 LADISLAV Hloušek 19 muži 1952 00:07:52,3 00:02:34,4
35 34 BARTONĚK Libor 20 muži 1962 00:08:07,8 00:02:49,9
36 47 HRAZDÍROVÁ Klaudie 12 děti 2012 00:08:12,3 00:02:54,3
37 11 PELIKÁNOVÁ Sára 13 děti 2010 00:08:14,0 00:02:56,0
38 28 FAKSA Miroslav 21 muži 1951 00:08:18,5 00:03:00,6
39 82 TOPINKA Jindřich 14 děti 2008 00:08:25,1 00:03:07,1
40 72 ANDRÝSEK Sebastián 15 děti 2015 00:08:25,2 00:03:07,2
41 99 NOVOTNÁ Petra 5 ženy 1976 00:08:27,8 00:03:09,9
42 23 BLÁHA Martin 22 muži 1977 00:08:35,4 00:03:17,4
43 100 FIALA Jiří 23 muži 1958 00:08:35,9 00:03:17,9
44 41 GABRIEL Lukáš 16 děti 2014 00:08:37,0 00:03:19,1
45 39 KOUDELKOVÁ Dorota 17 děti 2008 00:09:02,8 00:03:44,8
46 79 NEVÍM Vojtěch 18 děti 2013 00:09:04,7 00:03:46,8
47 21 BLÁHOVÁ Anna 19 děti 2012 00:09:13,8 00:03:55,9
48 90 STRAČÁROVÁ Dana 6 ženy 1966 00:09:27,0 00:04:09,0
49 62 ZELINA Jaromír 20 děti 2012 00:09:31,7 00:04:13,7
50 46 BARTÓK Šimon 21 děti 2012 00:09:43,8 00:04:25,8
51 17 TREFILOVÁ Vanessa 22 děti 2016 00:09:46,9 00:04:28,9
52 42 DOHNAL Jiří 24 muži 1940 00:09:50,8 00:04:32,8
53 37 PRŠKA Jan 25 muži 1976 00:09:54,6 00:04:36,6
54 16 TREFIL Patrik 23 děti 2014 00:09:56,3 00:04:38,4
55 36 PRŠKOVÁ Markéta 24 děti 2010 00:09:58,0 00:04:40,0
56 71 ŠKRPÁNEK Vladimír 25 děti 2013 00:10:02,0 00:04:44,1
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57 38 SUROVCOVÁ Laura 26 děti 2011 00:10:02,6 00:04:44,6
58 60 GABRIEL David 27 děti 2015 00:10:11,8 00:04:53,9
59 64 TELECKÝ Jan 26 muži 1944 00:10:22,0 00:05:04,0
60 44 BARTOK Radek 27 muži 1962 00:10:22,9 00:05:05,0
61 58 ULRICH Štěpán 28 děti 2014 00:10:24,1 00:05:06,2
62 15 LATENBERG Ivan 28 muži 1943 00:10:32,8 00:05:14,9
63 31 NEUWIRTH Alexander 29 děti 2012 00:10:35,5 00:05:17,6
64 77 BATELKA Hynek 30 děti 2014 00:10:59,6 00:05:41,7
65 76 BATELKOVÁ Dominika 7 ženy 1983 00:10:59,8 00:05:41,8
66 75 OTODRALÍK Karel 29 muži 1939 00:11:29,3 00:06:11,3
67 54 HRAZDÍRA Matěj 31 děti 2016 00:11:31,4 00:06:13,4
68 56 BOBROVSKÝ  René 30 muži 1963 00:11:47,2 00:06:29,2
69 91 HOMOLKA Martin 31 muži 1983 00:11:49,0 00:06:31,1
70 18 GABRIEL Sebastian 32 děti 2017 00:11:49,2 00:06:31,2
71 61 ZELINA Martin 32 muži 1980 00:11:56,7 00:06:38,7
72 84 TOPINKOVÁ Kateřina 8 ženy 1982 00:12:04,1 00:06:46,1
73 80 ZEMÁNEK Hanuš 33 děti 2013 00:12:05,9 00:06:47,9
74 83 TOPINKOVÁ Marie 34 děti 2014 00:12:17,7 00:06:59,7
75 30 NEUWIRTH Maximilián 35 děti 2013 00:12:25,9 00:07:07,9
76 40 KOUDELKA Šimon 36 děti 2012 00:12:50,7 00:07:32,7
77 48 HAUSNER Jiří 33 muži 1954 00:13:01,8 00:07:43,9
78 57 ZELINOVÁ Zuzana 37 děti 2014 00:13:59,6 00:08:41,7
79 70 ANDRÝSKOVÁ Natálie 38 děti 2017 00:15:12,1 00:09:54,1
80 33 NEUWIRTH Bernard 34 muži 1978 00:18:54,5 00:13:36,6
81 32 NEUWIRTHOVÁ Berenika 39 děti 2016 00:18:55,2 00:13:37,3

DNS 59 GABRIEL Adam DNS děti 2017
DNS 81 ZEMÁNEK Jáchym DNS děti 2015
DNS 85 BADAL Jaroslav DNS muži 1943
DNS 88 HRAZDĚRA Jiří DNS muži 1950

Počet závodníků: 85
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Milčovo kolečko

Děti do 15 let

Poř. SČ Jméno RN Výkon Ztráta

1 13 SOKOJIČEK Jakub 2008 00:05:52,8 00:00:00,0
2 22 BLÁHA Vojtěch 2009 00:06:03,6 00:00:10,7
3 20 JANEČEK Simon 2009 00:06:27,0 00:00:34,2
4 25 BEVSKY Saša 2008 00:06:28,7 00:00:35,8
5 49 BOROVEC Antonín 2008 00:06:35,9 00:00:43,0
6 52 HRAZDÍRA Michal 2012 00:06:47,0 00:00:54,1
7 69 KLÍMA Jakub 2007 00:06:52,1 00:00:59,2
8 68 KAPUSTA František 2007 00:07:05,6 00:01:12,8
9 55 HRAZDÍRA Martin 2014 00:07:27,5 00:01:34,6

10 12 PELIKÁNOVÁ Laura 2008 00:07:48,9 00:01:56,0
11 43 BARTOK Martin 2010 00:07:51,1 00:01:58,2
12 47 HRAZDÍROVÁ Klaudie 2012 00:08:12,3 00:02:19,4
13 11 PELIKÁNOVÁ Sára 2010 00:08:14,0 00:02:21,1
14 82 TOPINKA Jindřich 2008 00:08:25,1 00:02:32,2
15 72 ANDRÝSEK Sebastián 2015 00:08:25,2 00:02:32,3
16 41 GABRIEL Lukáš 2014 00:08:37,0 00:02:44,1
17 39 KOUDELKOVÁ Dorota 2008 00:09:02,8 00:03:09,9
18 79 NEVÍM Vojtěch 2013 00:09:04,7 00:03:11,8
19 21 BLÁHOVÁ Anna 2012 00:09:13,8 00:03:21,0
20 62 ZELINA Jaromír 2012 00:09:31,7 00:03:38,8
21 46 BARTÓK Šimon 2012 00:09:43,8 00:03:50,9
22 17 TREFILOVÁ Vanessa 2016 00:09:46,9 00:03:54,0
23 16 TREFIL Patrik 2014 00:09:56,3 00:04:03,4
24 36 PRŠKOVÁ Markéta 2010 00:09:58,0 00:04:05,1
25 71 ŠKRPÁNEK Vladimír 2013 00:10:02,0 00:04:09,1
26 38 SUROVCOVÁ Laura 2011 00:10:02,6 00:04:09,7
27 60 GABRIEL David 2015 00:10:11,8 00:04:18,9
28 58 ULRICH Štěpán 2014 00:10:24,1 00:04:31,3
29 31 NEUWIRTH Alexander 2012 00:10:35,5 00:04:42,6
30 77 BATELKA Hynek 2014 00:10:59,6 00:05:06,7
31 54 HRAZDÍRA Matěj 2016 00:11:31,4 00:05:38,5
32 18 GABRIEL Sebastian 2017 00:11:49,2 00:05:56,3
33 80 ZEMÁNEK Hanuš 2013 00:12:05,9 00:06:13,0
34 83 TOPINKOVÁ Marie 2014 00:12:17,7 00:06:24,8
35 30 NEUWIRTH Maximilián 2013 00:12:25,9 00:06:33,0
36 40 KOUDELKA Šimon 2012 00:12:50,7 00:06:57,8
37 57 ZELINOVÁ Zuzana 2014 00:13:59,6 00:08:06,7
38 70 ANDRÝSKOVÁ Natálie 2017 00:15:12,1 00:09:19,2
39 32 NEUWIRTHOVÁ Berenika 2016 00:18:55,2 00:13:02,3

DNS 59 GABRIEL Adam 2017
DNS 81 ZEMÁNEK Jáchym 2015

Počet závodníků: 41

Muži nad 16 let

Poř. SČ Jméno RN Výkon Ztráta

1 63 BRÁZDA Radek 1967 00:05:17,9 00:00:00,0
2 26 OTA Horák 1956 00:05:26,1 00:00:08,2
3 53 ČADEK Jiří 1953 00:05:30,0 00:00:12,0
4 19 TREFIL Roman 1975 00:05:46,3 00:00:28,3
5 1 HRAZDÍRA Michal 1977 00:05:46,8 00:00:28,8
6 74 BENEŠ Jiří 1971 00:05:54,6 00:00:36,7
7 89 HELIS Luděk 1996 00:05:56,4 00:00:38,5
8 66 NOVOTNÝ Tomáš 2005 00:06:06,4 00:00:48,4
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9 65 HRAZDÍRA Jiří 1971 00:06:16,2 00:00:58,3
10 87 FEREK Matuš 1985 00:06:24,9 00:01:06,9
11 29 BLÁHA Jaroslav 1952 00:06:35,1 00:01:17,2
12 27 KRÁSENSKÝ Jaroslav 1956 00:06:45,2 00:01:27,2
13 78 NEVÍM Petr 1973 00:06:50,3 00:01:32,3
14 51 JANDA Miroslav 1959 00:06:51,5 00:01:33,5
15 67 KAPUSTA Petr 1967 00:06:54,3 00:01:36,3
16 45 KURDÍK Václav 1946 00:07:00,5 00:01:42,5
17 92 DOJIVA Radomil 1966 00:07:31,5 00:02:13,5
18 50 TIŽEK Jozef 1950 00:07:40,6 00:02:22,6
19 35 LADISLAV Hloušek 1952 00:07:52,3 00:02:34,4
20 34 BARTONĚK Libor 1962 00:08:07,8 00:02:49,9
21 28 FAKSA Miroslav 1951 00:08:18,5 00:03:00,6
22 23 BLÁHA Martin 1977 00:08:35,4 00:03:17,4
23 100 FIALA Jiří 1958 00:08:35,9 00:03:17,9
24 42 DOHNAL Jiří 1940 00:09:50,8 00:04:32,8
25 37 PRŠKA Jan 1976 00:09:54,6 00:04:36,6
26 64 TELECKÝ Jan 1944 00:10:22,0 00:05:04,0
27 44 BARTOK Radek 1962 00:10:22,9 00:05:05,0
28 15 LATENBERG Ivan 1943 00:10:32,8 00:05:14,9
29 75 OTODRALÍK Karel 1939 00:11:29,3 00:06:11,3
30 56 BOBROVSKÝ  René 1963 00:11:47,2 00:06:29,2
31 91 HOMOLKA Martin 1983 00:11:49,0 00:06:31,1
32 61 ZELINA Martin 1980 00:11:56,7 00:06:38,7
33 48 HAUSNER Jiří 1954 00:13:01,8 00:07:43,9
34 33 NEUWIRTH Bernard 1978 00:18:54,5 00:13:36,6

DNS 85 BADAL Jaroslav 1943
DNS 88 HRAZDĚRA Jiří 1950

Počet závodníků: 36

Ženy nad 16 let

Poř. SČ Jméno RN Výkon Ztráta

1 86 STRAČÁROVÁ Nikola 1991 00:06:29,2 00:00:00,0
2 14 BARTOŠOVÁ Natálie 2006 00:06:37,3 00:00:08,0
3 24 BLÁHOVÁ Venda 1978 00:06:58,4 00:00:29,2
4 73 HOLEŠOVSKÁ Ivana 1975 00:07:28,0 00:00:58,8
5 99 NOVOTNÁ Petra 1976 00:08:27,8 00:01:58,6
6 90 STRAČÁROVÁ Dana 1966 00:09:27,0 00:02:57,7
7 76 BATELKOVÁ Dominika 1983 00:10:59,8 00:04:30,5
8 84 TOPINKOVÁ Kateřina 1982 00:12:04,1 00:05:34,8

Počet závodníků: 8
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